
C o v e n a n t  C o u n t r y  Y o u r  W a y

Rehearsal / Dinner - facility

Engagement Photo - facility

Set-up - tables, chairs, etc.

Parking Assistants - each

Police Officer (req. 200+ ppl)

Clean-up - required

$1,500

$500

$250

$100

$100

$250

VENUE

Photographer 

Videographer

Photo Booth

DJ / MC - per hour

Live Band

$2,400

$1,800

$1,700

$200

$1,500

ENTERTAINMENT

Royal Fig Catering - turn-key catering contact               https://royalfig.com/ 

Santisi Bartending and Events                       https://santisibartending.com/ 

Monarch Event Rentals - linens, etc.         https://monarcheventrentals.com/ 

Monarch Event Rentals - tent rentals        https://monarcheventrentals.com/

 

www.covenant-country.com  |  713.705.8375

RESOURCES

Bartender - 1 for every 50

Catering - 200 people

Cakes + Desserts

$160

$6,000

$550

 

CATERING

Minister / Counseling

Wedding Planner

Standard Lighting / Decor

Typical Sound Equipment

Florist

Golf Cart

Lincoln Town Car - Limo

$300

$1,800

$1,500

$250

$2,200

$150

$400

OTHER OPTIONS

Venue Rental (8 hours) - excludes services and vendors 

Venue Rental (4 hours) - excludes services and vendors

Venue Rental hourly - additional per hour

 $5,000

$3,000

$200

 

*Items on this list are managed in-house, and subject to market pricing.*


