

Covenant Country Your Way

Venue Rental (8 hours) - <i>excludes services and vendors</i>	\$5,000
Venue Rental (4 hours) - excludes services and vendors	\$3,000
Venue Rental hourly - <i>additional per hour</i>	\$200

VENUE

Rehearsal / Dinner - facility	\$1,500
Engagement Photo - <i>facility</i>	\$500
Set-up - tables, chairs, etc.	\$250
Parking Assistants – <i>each</i>	\$100
Police Officer (req. 200+ ppl)	\$100
Clean-up - <i>required</i>	\$250

ENTERTAINMENT CATERING

Photographer	\$2,400
Videographer	\$1,800
Photo Booth	\$1,700
DJ / MC - per hour	\$200
Live Band	\$1,500

OTHER OPTIONS

Minister / Counseling	\$300
Wedding Planner	\$1,800
Standard Lighting / Decor	\$1,500
Typical Sound Equipment	\$250
Florist	\$2,200
Golf Cart	\$150
Lincoln Town Car – Limo	\$400

Bartender – 1 for every 50	\$160
Catering - 200 people	\$6,000
Cakes + Desserts	\$550

RESOURCES

Royal Fig Catering - turn-key catering co	ontact https://royalfig.com/
Santisi Bartending and Events	https://santisibartending.com/
Monarch Event Rentals - linens, etc.	https://monarcheventrentals.com/
Monarch Event Rentals - tent rentals	https://monarcheventrentals.com/

Items on this list are managed in-house, and subject to market pricing. www.covenant-country.com | 713.705.8375